
3/9/2016

Event
Leadership Institute Aug 1, 2 & 5 Monday, Tuesday, Friday

Special Ed Law Conference Aug 3, 4 Wednesday, Thursday

New Teacher In-service Aug 11, 12 Thursday, Friday

District Day's Aug 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 Monday - Friday

First Day of School Aug 22 Monday

Labor Day (NO SCHOOL-ALL) Sep 5 Monday

District Day #6 (NO SCHOOL-Stu) Oct 7 Friday   Techtober Fest 

Teacher Convention (NO SCHOOL-All) Oct 20, 21 Thursday, Friday

End of 1st Term (45 Days) Oct 27 Thursday

Start of Second Term (NO SCHOOL-Stu) Oct 28 Friday   1/2 Day Data and 1/2 Day Grades

Fall Break (NO SCHOOL-ALL) Nov 24, 25 Wednesday (Early Release for Students & Staff), Thursday, Friday 

Winter Break (NO SCHOOL-All) Dec 22 - Jan 2

Resume School Jan 3 Tuesday

End of 2nd Term (44 Days) Jan 11 Wednesday   

Start of Third Term Jan 12 Thursday

(NO SCHOOL-Stu) Jan 13 Friday   1/2 Day Data and 1/2 Day Grades & Planning

Martin Luther King Day (NO SCHOOL-All) Jan 16 Monday

Presidents Day (NO SCHOOL-All) Feb 20 Monday

End of 3rd Term (44 Days) Mar 16 Thursday   

Start of Fourth Term (NO SCHOOL-Stu) Mar 17 Friday   1/2 Day Data and 1/2 Day Grades & Planning

Spring Break (NO SCHOOL-All) Mar 20 - 24 Monday - Friday

Easter Break (NO SCHOOL-All) Apr 14 & 17 Friday, Monday

Last Day of School for Students May 25 Thursday   1/2 Day for Students

4th Term Ends (44 Days) (NO SCHOOL-Stu) May 26 Friday   1/2 Day Data and 1/2 Day Grades & Planning

Memorial Day (SCHOOL IS OUT) May 29 Monday

 Wednesday afternoons will be Professional Learning Community Time:
        - Elementary PLC time:  12:45 - 1:30 p.m.          - Secondary PLC Time:  1:45 - 2:30
 Wednesday afternoons will be elementary planning time:  1:30-4:00 p.m.

Date

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2016-2017
Tooele County School District

Approved March 8, 2016

89 Total Days First Semester

88 Total Days Second Semester

The calendar has 177 days of student instruction, six district days for professional development, two data days, one day for principal 
professional development and three days for parent/teacher conferences.  

P/T CONFERENCE DATES: 
Elementary:  4-8pm on Sep 30, Oct 1, Feb 17 and Feb 18 

High Schools:  4-7pm on Dec 1 and 2* 
Junior High Schools:  4-7pm on Dec 2 and 3* 

* Secondary schools will have 10 hours for parent contact/meeting throughout the year. 
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